Application Model Output Parameters Features
Water treatment
HIFA-50A/200V ±200Vdc/50A
Polarity reversing
HIFA-60A/250V ±250Vdc/60A
HIFA-80A/150V ±150Vdc/80A
HIFA-130A/200V ±200Vdc/130A
HIFA-150A/120V ±120Vdc/150A
HIFA-150A/150V ±150Vdc/150A
HIFA-150A/200V ±200Vdc/150A
HIFA-150A/240V ±240Vdc/150A
HIFA-180A/220V ±220Vdc/180A
HIFA-180A/400V ±400Vdc/180A
HIFA-200A/185V ±185Vdc/200A
HIFA-200A/300V ±300Vdc/200A
HIFA-200A/320V ±320Vdc/200A
HIFA-250A/60V ±60Vdc/250A
HIFA-300A/300V ±300Vdc/300A
TBFB-100A/24V 24Vdc/100A
Regular
HIFB-100A/150V 150Vdc/100A
TDFB-170A/40V 40Vdc/170A
TDFB-170A/65V 65Vdc/170A
TDFB-170A/75V 75Vdc/170A
TDFB-210A/150V 150Vdc/210A
TDFB-220A/110V 110Vdc/220A
TDFB-280A/110V 110Vdc/280A
HIFB-300A/20V 20Vdc/300A
HIFB-300A/30V 30Vdc/300A
TDFB-300A/110V 110Vdc/300A
TBFB-400A/24V 24Vdc/400A
TDFB-550A/110V 110Vdc/550A
TBFB-600A/24V 24Vdc/600A
TBFB-600A/24V 24Vdc/600A
HIFB-600A/20V 20Vdc/600A
TDFB-830A/110V 110Vdc/830A
TDFB-830A/150V 150Vdc/830A
TBFB-1000A/24V 24Vdc/1000A
HIFB-1000A/30V 30Vdc/1000A
TBFB-1200A/24V 24Vdc/1200A
TBFB-1500A/24V 24Vdc/1500A
HIFB-2000A/20V 20Vdc/2000A
TDFB-440A/110V 110Vdc/440A
TDFB-170A/110V 110Vdc/170A
KES-8.7KA/655V 655Vdc/8.7KA
KGFB-400A/750V 750Vdc/400A
TDFB-500A/100V 100Vdc/500A
TDFB-100A/110V 110Vdc/100A
TDFB-850A/60V 60Vdc/850A
TDSB-15KA/10V 10Vdc/15KA
TDFB-600A/20V 20Vdc/600A
HIFB-3000A/30V 30Vdc/3000A
HIFB-170A/40V 40Vdc/170A
HIFB-90A/75V 75Vdc/90A
HIFB-120A/250V 250Vdc/120A